
Name Firm Name Email 
Beiling Gonzalez Mission Neighborhood Centers, Inc. beiling.gonzalez@mncsf.org
Easter Calvit Wu Yee Children's Services easter.calvit@wuyee.org
Claudia Cisneros Good Samaritan FRC ccisneros@goodsamfrc.org
Edgar Torrico Compass Family Services etorrico@compass-sf.org
Shannon Cronin Upwards Care Inc shannon.cronin@upwards.com
Melanie Rogers Glide mrogers@glide.org
Laurence Jones Childrens Council   ljones@childrenscouncil.org
Colleen McCarthy Catholic Charities CMccarthy@catholiccharitiessf.org
Steven Tang Wah Mei development@wahmei.org
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